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DI MODICAMARINA

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

V.

C.

C.

V.
C.

C.

V.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

CASA

ARENA

PENNA

PENNA

MAGRE

PENNA

FOSSADELLA

TORRE

VILLA

ABATE

ZISCA

PARISI

CASELLO

CASELLO

CASELLO

CASELLO

GINDARI

MUSALLI

DANIELE

PACETTO

SPADARO

FORNACE

SAMUELE

PISIONA

FICUZZA

LABBISI

MAGANUCO

BLANDINI

FARGIONE

GRIMALDI

GIARDINA

BENARIFI

ARRABITO

CANIZZARO

GIARRUSSO

SPARACETO

BATTAGLIA

CANTONIERA

BELLAMAGNA

S.S.

S.S
.

N.44

S.P.

S
.
S
.

F.S.

N.44

S.P.

S
.
S
.

C
A
V
A

N
.
4
3

S
.
P
.

N.66

S.P.

N.66

S.P.

N.44
S.P.

VI
AL
E

N.194

N.1
94

N
.
1
9
4

XIRBI

N
.
1
9
4

C
A
I
T
A
N
A

SAMPIERI
POZZALLO

R
A
G
U
S
A
N
A

SIR
ACU

SA

R
A
G
U
S
A
N
A

SAMPIERI

POZZ
ALLO

SAMPIERIPOZZALL
O

G
U
C
C
I
A
R
D
I

(LITORANEA)

CAL
TAN

ISS
ETT

A

MARTAFONDO

LON
GO

FON
DO

LAU
RO

PIA
NO

SCAR
SE

PUNT
ARE

MAGANUCO

FARGIONE

CON
TRA

DA

CON
TRA

DA

CON
TRA

DA

CONTRADA

CONTRADA

CONT
RADA

RAGANZINO

PIS
CIO

TTO

VAL
ENT

INO

CIARCIOLO

REGILIONE

SCAL
ONAZ

ZO

PALAMENTANO

Punta

Punta

Raganzino

Regilione

SALVOPORTO

MAGANUCOSPIAGGIA

T
.

C
A
V
A

CAVA

DE
LL
A

C
I
S
A
N
A

PE
TR
AR
O

L
A
B
B
I
S
I

PORTO

Serbatoio

Serbatoio

Depuratore

50

100

100

150

.5

.5

.2

.8

2.6

2.4

3.9

3.0

3.6

3.7

4.2

3.8

3.3

4.7

2.1

3.0

7.9

6.2

1.2

5.0

7.79.3

3.4

2.1

7.9

2.3

2.4

2.3

2.6

2.5

5.1

9.39.4

3.3

4.5

1.8

4.7

7.3

3.2

7.4

5.6

7.6

4.8

4.7

2.1

5.6

2.7

5.9

4.1

7.6

2.9

4.6

6.7

4.6

2.5

6.6

2.6

3.6

9.4

4.6

9.2

7.9

1.6

2.4

3.1

3.1

4.3

2.4

3.8

4.3

8.5

35.0

23.8

30.1

15.1

22.6

15.2

19.4

18.5

15.3

28.1

25.8

23.2

15.0

16.519.2

12.0

18.4

14.9

18.5

26.1

25.9

25.7

20.1

15.4

21.3
22.5

12.7

11.9

26.9

25.6

24.5

24.3

23.6

23.0

11.2

21.6

21.3

17.6

22.9

14.4

15.6

10.7

11.7

10.9

10.5 15.1

23.5

23.7

13.5

27.5

27.6

12.8

11.3

14.6

12.7

14.4

14.5

23.4
31.5

27.0

23.4

18.9
13.0

32.7

25.4

31.7

27.1
19.5

29.2

37.3

38.9

34.7

19.8

11.9

24.8

30.7

35.6

37.5

39.1

12.6

10.5

18.628.3

18.6

25.1

26.6

34.1

31.0

33.4

28.5

35.6

37.7

37.2

36.4

39.4

33.0

38.9

34.7

33.5

26.2

17.8

38.3

37.1

43.1

30.9

27.2

22.5

27.3

15.4

15.3

13.2

12.4

12.8

24.4

18.2

15.9

17.3

25.2 23.4

12.2

15.0

50.1

27.7

40.4

39.0

41.1

42.0

41.1

40.8

45.7

47.7

45.2

48.4

50.9

51.3

46.2

43.6

23.8

43.8

45.1

47.6

42.3

50.4

40.1

36.7

35.9

19.1

18.3

30.2
24.9

34.3

69.1

64.9

48.0

64.9

61.3

60.8

66.4

58.6

60.1

62.8

56.4

53.2

48.7

49.0
49.4

48.8

45.5

50.5

66.9

50.5
83.5

92.0

96.8 65.9

99.9

87.1

99.0

78.1

74.1

85.4
77.9

72.5

63.5

67.2

75.5

79.8

95.0

97.9

86.6

11.9

33.9

27.1

42.4

52.3

79.8

86.5

18.6

22.1

40.1

18.0

15.2

19.7

26.4

29.6

48.1

42.7

48.9

36.2

39.4

19.3

27.5

45.3

16.5

27.6

39.1

59.1

52.4

53.9

67.2

69.3

65.1

63.4

88.1

88.3

68.5

76.5

92.0

79.8

78.1

72.0

65.1
58.5

68.0

72.4

82.5

75.7

83.0

99.2

96.8

98.7

27.8

20.2

21.7

31.7

40.0

43.4
50.5

44.1

45.5

50.6

42.4

47.3

86.4

87.8

59.4

68.2

90.6

35.0

21.0

30.6

36.7

36.4

43.9

53.5

81.4

75.6

50.2

46.2

85.2

93.9

32.0

32.0

39.2

38.8

16.4 19.3

20.5

20.5

36.0

19.5

33.9

29.6
32.8

22.1

20.7

11.4
30.8

33.0

35.1

42.2

40.0

38.9

32.9

35.1

33.5

34.7

39.8

40.8

36.3

53.9

57.7

49.3

49.5

57.9
53.5

45.8

46.4

45.2

43.3

41.6

53.1

57.1

63.3

64.2

64.7

54.1

49.8

54.356.6

46.8

41.8
43.5

51.1

59.0

53.7 56.4

77.3
70.9

66.8

64.4

60.3

63.1

68.5

75.0

78.0

78.2

92.9

86.6

83.2

68.8

76.1

65.8

59.6

54.5

80.7

86.5

93.5

98.1

99.4

35.9

35.8

36.1

35.1

55.5

47.8

76.1

63.0

45.4

23.8

33.4

19.3

44.6

29.0

27.7

28.0

44.1 40.8

32.7

29.2

35.9

38.0

36.9

37.740.5

36.9

41.0

49.7

45.2

49.1

59.8

56.1

48.3

43.2

46.5

46.4

43.5

47.0

67.3

57.4

51.9
42.6

51.6

77.5

56.2

57.1

70.6

62.4

62.6

61.4

90.8

73.0

86.6

88.1

86.1

96.7

79.8

90.2

86.0

88.3

79.2

95.0

67.9

49.7

66.8

82.1

70.0
71.4

71.3

90.3

90.5

74.6

77.5

44.9

44.3

53.3

67.4

62.7

53.0

57.2

92.1

87.7

91.3

110.9

101.1

106.0

101.8

116.7

113.6

108.0

136.6
123.9

113.8

116.2

104.1

103.9

128.0

106.7

129.7

116.2

131.6

141.8

111.9

101.1

116.7

129.5

144.0

151.6

151.5

146.8

155.5

151.7

116.3

131.2

142.4

149.9

145.3

128.6

107.8

102.5

107.9

120.1

133.4

144.8

149.3

154.3

103.0

113.0

109.2

121.4

115.6

103.8

119.0

115.9

109.9

123.5

104.1

107.7

113.7

121.3

120.0

104.2

101.2

108.1

113.1

121.4

106.1

105.4

101.7

110.1

112.0

103.1

111.0113.4

8053

K113

K111

K110

PAL

2.9

22.

33

49

72.4

93.5

22.5

71.0

52.1

99.86.2
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